
 
 

MISSIONARIES 
  

Please continue to lift Jay and 
Sarah Gerhart, missionaries in 
Zimbabwe, up in prayer. 
www.OneChallenge.org 
  

 

  

LIFE GROUPS 
        

 
   

Acts 4:32 
Wednesdays | 7:30 PM 
Leaders: Charles Kim & Grace Yum 
acts432@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 
 
North 
Saturdays | 4:00 PM 
Leaders: Chris & Lisa Shin 
north@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 
 
G.I.F.T 
Fridays | 7:00 PM 
Leaders: Karen Hsu & Melissa Kay 
gift@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 
 
Lighthouse 
Saturdays | 5:30 PM 
Leaders: Dan & Theresa Shin 
lighthouse@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 
 
Youth 
Sundays | 2:00 PM 
 

 
 

JOURNEY OF FAITH 
CHURCH 

  
Website: 

www.journeyoffaithaz.com 
 

Address: 
At Chandler Preparatory Academy 

1951 N. Alma School Road 
Chandler, AZ 85224 

 
Phone: 

480.420.8246 
 

Email: 
info@journeyoffaithaz.com 

   

CONTACTS 
        

 
 

INTERIM PASTOR 
Derek Quan 
pastor@journeyoffaithaz.com 
  

DEACONS 
Charles Kim 
charles.kim@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 

John Lee 
john.lee@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 

Dan Shin 
dan.shin@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 

Theresa Shin 
theresa.shin@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 

Christine Wilson 
christine.wilson@journeyoffaithaz.com 
 

Grace Yum 
grace.yum@journeyoffaithaz.com 
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WEEKLY 
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SERMON  MISSION STATEMENT 
            

  

Why the Church Must Lead in 
the Pursuit of Justice 

Various Texts 
        by Pastor Eddie Byun 
  

 
   

The mission of Journey of Faith is 
to lead people into a growing 
relationship with Jesus Christ by 
loving God, loving others and by 
serving the world. 
   

   

ANNOUNCEMENTS  UPCOMING EVENTS 
  

Thank You 
Thank you, Pastor Eddie Byun, for 
the message today. 
  

Coronavirus Update 
Please join us for LIVE Worship 
on Zoom, 10:30-11:30 AM on 
Sundays. Plans to worship at CPA 
will be postponed until August.     
 

Children’s Ministry 
All JOF children are welcome to 
join a Zoom broadcast of Bible 
based/themed movies starting at 
9:30 AM on Sundays. Zoom 
meeting information will remain 
the same for the entire summer. 
Meeting ID: 876 4350 9951, 
Password: 009547  
  

Pastor Search Update 
Please continue to pray for our 
senior pastor search and direct 
any referrals to our website. 
 

Operations Call 
The church-wide operations call 
will be Tue. 7/7, 7:30-8:30 PM. 
Please join us as we plan next 
steps for our worship services.  
  

Backpack Drive 
We will be collecting backpacks 
for Barrio Nuevo families, 7/12-
7/19. Please contact Christine 
Wilson or Grace Yum to donate 
school supplies.   

   
7/5 (Sun.) 
9:30 AM - Children’s Bible Movie 
10:30 AM - LIVE Worship on Zoom 
  
7/7 (Tue.) 
7:30 PM - Operations Conference Call 
 
7/12 (Sun.) 
9:30 AM - Children’s Bible Movie 
10:30 AM - LIVE Worship on Zoom 
2:00 PM - Youth Group Meeting 
Backpack Drive Collection 
 
7/19 (Sun.) 
9:30 AM - Children’s Bible Movie 
10:30 AM - LIVE Worship on Zoom 
2:00 PM - Youth Group Meeting 
Backpack Drive Collection 
 
7/26 (Sun.) 
9:30 AM - Children’s Bible Movie 
10:30 AM - LIVE Worship on Zoom 
 

  

Education Volunteers 
Journey Care: Lisa Shin 
Journey Cubs: Lisa Shin 
Journey Kids: Lisa Shin 
  

Fellowship Snacks 
N/A 
 

Giving Update 
Last Sunday: $1560 
Year-to-Date: $96,559 
2020 Budget: $186,865 
  


